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Hunter R J “esoesesesorosesssasss 6-3908 ORGANIZATION  AND. METHODS UNIT (MA)

"Gill W J ouevenonvivnssonsercrosss 6-3908 ' : ‘ . 532 Daly Bldg
Property Leasing and Malntenance - PARENT L A .ioescecsocncossnacsass  2-3744

Sweetmen T K (Section Head) coeos 2=3979 General Projects Section o

Gooding Bernard F' ..iovevesssases 28172 - COULtU J B subensonnoonsasansanss 2-1223
"MacAulay A G veeeencevesonossnvaes -2m8172 Clayton A W ..cobosesocnsosascosa 2-1223

Knox J H }..........Q.o,;,g,..;,,’-6-3980 SimpSOn D C secoovocosenessncesos 2-1223
"ChishOIM F G euoseesscsoneossases 6-3980  Forms Management Segtion - -

6-4375 o '

‘IProperty Records seeesseecveacens:

Regalbuto J C G sovoooscsvocsooss. 2-1223

"Director General -

PERSONNEL BRANCH (P)

TOVELLFMo-e---.eo--eeoncaooo 2-0762
‘Woods Mrs J M ;.,,n,.,,..,,n. 2-8369

CLASSIFICATION AND ESTABLISHMENT (PE)

",Murray J K ,.,,....;.............
" Baird Miss A J:.II....a.;a;...,;.
Nicholson Miss T I .eceesvocsensn
" 'Reid Miss K vesooeianconenonnnnns
- Sinclair J Ml.....;,...aa.,a..a,.
HEbb D R «veeveenennnenneaneansns

Divisional Secretary -
PaliChuk MiSS G .a.o.oood.cbaoo'

PERSONNEL PLANNING AND DEVELOPMENT |
DIVISION (PD)

SINCLAIR J G -.-dg-;-..od-coeanoqoo.

Training and Development Section

CYT J eivevonecoesnsescoonsoncnss
BOUTAEAU G J «uueeeernnnnneneeens
Johnston P R.W,aoooa.,...;;..,..;
Greenway W J .oecscoscoecsssancssce
Leclerc J L oveveenerencocsansasns

Enquiries ...ceecosesasccecsccscs

2 7470

©2-9445

2-2506

12-9448
2-9258

2-3492

2-9801

6-2889

29446

' 6-1929

6-1086
6-1086
6-1946

6-1946

'PERSONNEL OPERATIONS DIVISION (PO)

Copeland Bldg

, For 1nformat10n re addresses, :
movements and telephone numbers 2-9260

COOK J M ..... feteeeeseneanenuees 2-5317

A551gnments Sectlon ‘ _ o
Haffey N_aa.....,.a,n....oo;.,.. 2-3051
ROy J S (FSOS) wuuvreeonnonncsnn '2-1021
W1111ams T A (FSOs and ATs) vees 2-9253
Turenne R E ..ciocovoncencsaeoes 2-9375

Hobbs Miss O E (Admin Services o
OfficerS) a8 e es 6000 0GBt e s e B O 2-6003

Woodyard E H (Clerks) co.eceeo.. 2-4840
Shea Miss M (Stenos) .eoeeessoss 2-7501
" Plouffe Miss S (Stenos) v....... 2-4840

Robineault J-M (Security Guards; -
Communicators Technicians and
MeSSengers) ce.cooseccoveoness  2-7480

~ Jarvis Miss E (Appoint of other

Govt. Dept. Reps Abroad and -
Designations) .eeecoecsoscsnss 2-5496




